dalslighting.com114
INDOOR
Dimming is made easy with our LED Dimmable Driver series. These products will allow you to find just the right amount of light based
on the time of day your lighting fixtures are being used.
LED DIMMABLE DRIVERS
ACCENT LED LIGHTING
Key features
• Wide range of wattage options
• Made for insulated ceilings
• Compatible with all DALS low voltage LED products
115dalslighting.com
BT06DIMLED-IC
BT12DIMLED-IC
BT24DIMLED-IC
BT48DIMLED-IC
BT80DIMLED-IC
ORDERING ExAMpLE
BT06DIMLED-IC
Would order a 6W Dimmable LED hardwire driver.
MODEL
BT06DIMLED-IC 6W Dimmable LED Hardwire driver
BT12DIMLED-IC 12W Dimmable LED Hardwire driver
BT24DIMLED-IC 24W Dimmable LED Hardwire driver
BT48DIMLED-IC 48W Dimmable LED Hardwire driver
BT80DIMLED-IC 80W Dimmable LED Hardwire driver
SpECIfICATION
• Constant voltage mode power supply.
• AC-dimming supply (with ELV dimmer).
• Protection: Short circuit / Over voltage.
• Integrated junction box for hard wire installation.
• Fully isolated metal case - Cooling by air convection.
• 2 years warranty.
• ETL certification.
• IC certification. (Suitable for direct contact with insulation)
• Optimal dimming when used at 50% or more of total load.
fINISH
GR Grey
8.25”
(20.9 cm)
1.81”
(4.6 cm)
1.4”
(3.57 cm)
8.25”
(20.9 cm)
1.81”
(4.6 cm)
1.4”
(3.57 cm)
7.25”
(18.41 cm)
3.56”
(9.04 cm)
1.4”
(3.57 cm)
10”
(25.4 cm)
3.185”
(8.09 cm)
1.4”
(3.57 cm)
10”
(25.4 cm)
3.185”
(8.09 cm)
1.4”
(3.57 cm)